
SINGLE SEASON MARKS

VICTORIES
RANK W L WRESTLER YEAR
1 55 3 ADAMS,MATT 15-­‐16
2 52 4 SPOHN,JORDAN O3-­‐O4
3 51 4 ROBINSON,JERRY O6-­‐O7
4 50 5 FONDALE,BEN O5-­‐O6
5 49 6 DAVISSON,TREY 1O-­‐11
6 48 4 FONDALE,ADAM O8-­‐O9

48 4 SPOHN,JERALD 12-­‐13.
8 48 6 FONDALE,BEN O6-­‐O7
9 48 7 SPOHN,JERALD 11-­‐12.
10 48 12 WALKER,TANNER 14-­‐15

VICTORIES	
  PER	
  CLASS	
  LEVEL
GRADE W L WRESTLER

9 40 9 FONDALE,BEN
10 48 13 WILLIAMS,DIMITRI
11 50 5 FONDALE,BEN
12 55 3 ADAMS,MATT

FALLS
RANK FALLS WRESTLER YEAR
1 35 ADAMS,MATT 15-­‐16
2 33 MILLER,JASON O2-­‐O3

33 DAVISSON,TREY 1O-­‐11
4 31 SPOHN,JERALD 12-­‐13.
5 30 ROBINSON,JERRY O6-­‐O7
6 29 FOREMAN,CHRIS 95-­‐96
7 28 FONDALE,BEN O6-­‐O7
8 27 FOREMAN,CHRIS 96-­‐97

27 STANLEY,CODY O7-­‐O8
27 HICKS,JOSH 1O-­‐11



SINGLE SEASON MARKS

TAKEDOWNS
RANK TD WRESTLER YEAR
1 184 TALBOT,TERRY 96-­‐97
2 179 FULK,MIKE 98-­‐99
3 177 SPOHIN,JORDAN O3-­‐O4
4 174 FOX,CAREY OO-­‐O1
5 162 FONDALE,BEN O6-­‐O7
6 161 MUNYAN,DAN OO-­‐O1
7 159 FONDALE,ADAM O8-­‐O9
8 153 BRYANT,BILL 96-­‐97
9 147 FONDALE,ADAM O7-­‐O8
10 144 SPICER,RUSSELL 97-­‐98

REVERSALS
RANK RV WRESTLER YEAR
1 36 HUFFMAN,JOHN 85-­‐86
2 35 FONDALE,BRIAN 87-­‐88
3 33 BRUNTON,ED 84-­‐85

33 HUBBLE,ED 84-­‐85
5 32 HALSEY,ED 86-­‐87
6 31 HICKS,TYLER 13-­‐14
7 29 HARRIS,TYLER O9-­‐1O
8 28 DUDLEY,MARTY 89-­‐9O

28 FONDALE,BRIAN 89-­‐9O
28 FOREMAN,CARL 91-­‐92



SINGLE SEASON MARKS

NEAR	
  FALLS	
  3
RANK NF3 WRESTLER YEAR
1 53 KAY,ALEX O6-­‐O7
2 48 SPOHN,JERALD 11-­‐12.
3 46 COOK,JORDAN 1O-­‐11
4 44 SPOHN,JERALD 12-­‐13.
5 43 DAVISSON,TREY 1O-­‐11
6 42 KAY,ALEX O5-­‐O6
7 37 WALKER,TANNER 14-­‐15
8 34 SPOHN,JORDAN O3-­‐O4
8 34 DANIELSON,JOE O5-­‐O6
8 34 SETTLE,CHRIS 11-­‐12.

NEAR	
  FALLS	
  2
RANK NF2 WRESTLER YEAR
1 40 DAVISSON,TREY 1O-­‐11
2 35 SPOHN,JERALD 11-­‐12.
3 34 BRUNTON,ED 84-­‐85
4 28 WOLTZ,CRAIG 85-­‐86
5 27 HUBBLE,ED 84-­‐85
5 27 HUFFMAN,JOHN 85-­‐86
5 27 ROBINSON,JERRY O6-­‐O7
8 26 HUFFMAN,JOE 81-­‐82
9 25 SPOHN,JORDAN O1-­‐O2
9 25 HARRIS,JED 83-­‐84



SINGLE SEASON MARKS

ESCAPES
RANK ESC. WRESTLER YEAR
1 60 OWEN,SCOTT 93-­‐94
2 58 WILLIAMS,DIMITRI 14-­‐15
3 54 THOMPSON,JON OO-­‐O1
4 50 FULK,MIKE 98-­‐99
5 49 FONDALE,ADAM O8-­‐O9
6 48 EISEMAN,BILL 98-­‐99

48 SYFERT,AUSTIN 14-­‐15
8 47 STANLEY,CODY O7-­‐O8

47 VILLALOBOZ,ANTONIO 15-­‐16
10 46 ALLEN,SAM 14-­‐15


